
Are from all walks of life 

Can be married or single 

Are age 21 or older

Have reliable income 

Are in good health 

Have love to give

Adoption Home Studies

15 Saunders Way, Ste. 900, Westbrook, ME 04092 woodfords.org (207) 878-9663

Woodfords provides
Adoption Home

Studies to families
looking to start the
adoption process in

Southern and
Central Maine. 

Adoptive families...

An Adoption Home Study is the first step in the adoption process and
is required when a family wants to adopt. Woodfords provides
adoption home study and pre/post adoptive services to families. The
agency aims to act as a partner to interested families and help them
realize their dream of adoption by providing the service of a
completed home study. 

Our staff will walk you through each step of the adoption home study
process and will provide you with the support and education needed
to complete the study.  Woodfords’ Home Study and related fees
include:

CONTACT
Crystal King, LSW
Adoptive & Foster Family Resource Specialist 
(207) 878-9663 or cking@woodfords.org

 Adoption Home Studies typically take 2-3 months to complete.

Woodfords Application fee 
         (nonrefundable and includes background checks)

Fee for a full Adoption Home Study 

Fee for each Post Placement Visit

Update to Home Study Fee 

Addendum to Home Study Fee
Mileage Fees 
Additional Travel Time Fees 

Other Fees
Fee to update Home Study completed by another agency 

Addendum to Home Study completed by another agency 

$3,500

$250

$450

$250
$0.67/mile
$60/hour

$200

$500
$400


