

Adoption Home Studies

Woodfords provides Adoption Home Studies to families looking to start the adoption process in Southern and Central Maine.

Adoptive families...

- V Are from all walks of life
- V Can be married or single
- V Are age 21 or older
- Have reliable income
- 🖤 Are in good health
- 🔰 Have love to give

An Adoption Home Study is the first step in the adoption process and is required when a family wants to adopt. Woodfords provides adoption home study and pre/post adoptive services to families. The agency aims to act as a partner to interested families and help them realize their dream of adoption by providing the service of a completed home study.

Our staff will walk you through each step of the adoption home study process and will provide you with the support and education needed to complete the study. Woodfords' Home Study and related fees include:

 Woodfords Application fee (nonrefundable and includes background checks) 	\$200
 Fee for a full Adoption Home Study 	\$3,500
 Fee for each Post Placement Visit 	\$250
 Update to Home Study Fee 	\$450
 Addendum to Home Study Fee 	\$250
 Mileage Fees 	\$0.67/mile
 Additional Travel Time Fees 	\$60/hour
Other Fees	
$ullet$ Fee to update Home Study completed by another agency $_{ m \$500}$	
Addendum to Home Study completed by another agency \$400	

Adoption Home Studies typically take 2-3 months to complete.

CONTACT

Crystal King, LSW

Adoptive & Foster Family Resource Specialist (207) 878-9663 or cking@woodfords.org